
 
CIPP Creekside EARZ – Site 1, CIPP Patch FM – Site 2,  and  

CIPP Lateral Top Hat Pilot Project 
Solicitation No. CO-00577, Job No. 21-0516 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 

October 11, 2022 @ 10:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS Contract Administrator, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
2. Esther Harrah, SAWS Project Manager, esther.harrah@saws.org 
3. Dennis Laskowski, SAWS PE, dennis.laskowski@saws.org 
4. Marisol Robles, SAWS, Marisol.robles@saws.org 
5. Ryan Poertner, SAWS, ryan.poertner@saws.org  
6. Ralph Garcia, SAWS Construction Inspections, rpgarcia@saws.org  
7. Theresa Calvert, Ace Pipe Cleaning, bids@acepipe.com, 816-241-2891 
8. Valerie Kielp, Pro-Pipe, Inc., pro-pipebidbox@pro-pipe.com, 949-380-4161 
9. Nick Lanoue, Pro-Pipe, Inc., pro-pipebidbox@pro-pipe.com, 949, 380-4161 
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